
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 09/02/25) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.25 38.52 1 117 94 77 78 66 87 95 

A 30.43 38.70 2 77 81 57 43 54 75 

B 30.43 38.63 3 72 54 41 37 59 
C 

D 

30.60 

30.71 

38.65 

38.95 
4 63 47 40 70 

M 30.45 
5 31 43 67 

6 35 37 

7 70 

Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins

Box 

330 

1 

0 

2 

0 

3 

0 

4 

0 

5 

0 

6 

0 

7 

0 

8 

0 

9 

0 

1 
2 
3 

Cg's Sun Storm
Gls Arbor 
Omaha Go For Gin 

AA 
AA 
AA 

Starts 

36 
31 
32 

Firsts W% 

24 66% 
18 58% 
16 50% 

550 283 248 196 192 195 124 166 219 0 4 
5 

Ts Duramax 
Dd's Milestone 

AA 
AA 

34 
31 

16 
13 

47% 
41% 

677 19 26 19 24 19 14 13 10 0 6 Hl's Brian AA 35 13 37% 

770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 
8 

Cg's Reactor
Keenwha 

AA 
AA 

35 
27 

12 
11 

34% 
40% 

990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Lil P's Audino 
Rg Paws Deep
Only In Boston
Js Got That Itch 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

35 
23 
25 
34 

11 
10 
10 
10 

31% 
43% 
40% 
29% 

13 
14 
15 

Coach Osprey
Eyes Go Crazy
Jsp Eddie Set Go 

AA 
AA 
AA 

35 
20 
24 

10 
9 
9 

28% 
45% 
37% 

Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 

3 JS Kennels, Llc. 1884 297 288 256 275 15 44 12 Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 56 14 9 4 6 25 48 
7 

12 
RS Racing Llc 
Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 

1794 
1645 

256 
242 

255 
231 

244 
217 

213 
201 

14 
14 

42 
41 

6 
3 

Superior Kennel, Inc. 
JS Kennels, Llc. 

55 
66 

10 
9 

7 
8 

8 
13 

6 
16 

18 
13 

45 
45 

10 
11 

On Line Racing 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 

1709 
1358 

221 
218 

212 
143 

211 
135 

204 
158 

12 
16 

37 
36 

13 
2 

Wayne R. Ward, Inc. 
CET Kennels Inc. 

63 
64 

8 
8 

4 
4 

10 
10 

5 
7 

12 
12 

34 
34 

2 
8 

CET Kennels Inc. 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

1848 
1724 

210 
194 

241 
201 

244 
228 

244 
231 

11 
11 

37 
36 

7 
11 

RS Racing Llc 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 

65 
52 

8 
7 

10 
5 

12 
4 

6 
1 

12 
13 

46 
30 

6 
31 
13 
33 

Superior Kennel, Inc. 
Double G Racing Inc. 
Wayne R. Ward, Inc. 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

1553 
1575 
1715 
1739 

193 
180 
179 
153 

212 
179 
196 
179 

188 
211 
232 
166 

201 
177 
213 
220 

12 
11 
10 

8 

38 
36 
35 
28 

8 
31 
10 
33 

Blanchard Kennel, LLC 
Double G Racing Inc. 
On Line Racing 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

58 
53 
57 
49 

6 
4 
4 
2 

6 
11 
11 

5 

4 
6 
3 
6 

7 
8 
9 
9 

10 
7 
7 
4 

27 
39 
31 
26 


